
Kretsmästerskap Fält Älvsborgs pistolskyttekrets 5/5 2018 Alingsås 

     1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 

  

 
A1   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         

  1 Håkan Berglund FOK 5 2 1 1 6 2 4 3 6 3 4 2 8 4 3 5 2 5 35 18 53 13 
  2 Mikael Svennungsson Aksf 3 1 4 4 5 2 4 2 4 3 2 2 6 4 4 4 1 7 30 19 49 13 
  3 Magnus Skogholm Aksf 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 2 11 4 3 1 1 0 13 10 23 11 
                                                    
    A2                                               
  1 Christian Gunnarsson Vpsk 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 13 6 4 5 2 7 45 22 67 20 B 

 2 Scott Dance Upk 6 2 3 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 4 2 5 42 22 64 12 
  3 Karl Hansson Spk 6 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 6 3 17 4 3 6 2 2 37 20 57 19 
  4 John Andersson Vpsk 5 2 4 2 5 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 11 4 3 4 1 13 37 19 56 24 
  5 Jan Sandström Aksf 3 2 5 3 5 2 2 2 5 3 4 3 8 6 4 4 2 3 34 21 55 11 
  6 Leo Forsberg Aksf 1 1 3 3 5 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 11 3 3 2 1 3 31 19 50 14 
  7 Roger Ekegren Aksf 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 2 6 0 0 3 1 4 14 9 23 10 
                                                    
    A3                                               
  1 Joe Furborg FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 18 6 4 6 2 16 47 23 70 34 S Guld 

2 Torben Rundqvist Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 18 6 4 5 2 13 46 23 69 31 Sär 9  S Silver 

3 Åke Nordin FOK 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 12 47 22 69 28 Sär 7  S Brons 

4 Bengt Lundblad Vpsk 5 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 12 6 4 5 1 8 44 22 66 20 B 
 5 Rolf Hallman FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 2 14 5 4 5 2 11 43 22 65 25 B 
 6 Anders Lundblad Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 10 5 3 5 2 7 43 22 65 17 B 
 7 Albin Prelog Vpsk 6 2 4 2 2 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 5 1 11 40 20 60 22 

  



8 Yvonne Prelog Vpsk 1 1 2 2 6 2 6 3 4 3 6 3 12 2 1 6 2 10 33 17 50 22 
  9 Chriatin Gustafsson Upk 2 1 1 1 4 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 5 4 5 2 5 20 12 32 5 
   

 

      1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 
  

  B2   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         
  1 Scott Dance Upk 6 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 6 47 23 70 22 B Brons 

2 Kjell Andersson FOK 2 1 4 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 12 5 4 5 2 5 37 20 57 17 
                                                    
    B3                                               
  1 Åke Nordin FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 19 6 4 6 2 21 48 23 71 40 S Guld 

2 Sonny Svensson FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 20 6 4 6 2 12 48 23 71 32 S Silver 

3 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 18 47 23 70 34 B 
 4 Joe Furborg FOK 5 1 6 2 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 2 18 47 22 69 32 

  5 Sven Samuelsson Vpsk 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 6 2 5 45 23 68 16 
  6 Per Hansson FOK 5 2 4 3 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 15 44 22 66 31 
  7 Björn Lundberg FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 2 16 4 3 6 2 15 44 20 64 31 
  8 Christian Gustafsson Upk 5 2 6 4 5 2 4 1 5 3 6 3 16 5 4 6 2 13 42 21 63 29 
  9 Gunnar Samuelsson Vpsk 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 2 1 6 3 13 2 2 6 2 15 39 18 57 28 
   

 

 

 



      1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 
    D   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         
  1 Elza Kisic Vpsk 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 13 46 23 69 29 B Guld 

2 Yvonne Prelog Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 4 3 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 5 2 11 44 23 67 23 
  3 Anna Sambar FOK 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 11 1 1 3 1 6 27 18 45 17 
   

        1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 
  

    V   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         
  1 Vy Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 19 6 4 6 2 16 48 23 71 35 S Guld 

2 Vä Sonny Svensson FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 2 15 48 23 71 29 S Silver 

3 Vä Gunnar Samuelsson Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 18 6 4 6 2 21 47 23 70 39 S Brons 

4 Vy Albin Prelog Vpsk 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 15 6 4 6 2 11 46 22 68 26 
  5 Vä Göran Ragnarsson FOK 6 2 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 2 13 45 23 68 20 
  6 Vä Sven Samuelsson Vpsk 6 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 3 4 3 10 6 4 6 2 10 44 23 67 20 
  7 Vä Jan Sandström Aksf 6 2 3 2 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 2 10 45 21 66 23 
  8 Vä Janos Amosy FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 2 1 5 4 3 6 2 10 42 20 62 15 
  9 Vä Kjell Andersson FOK 2 1 5 4 6 2 3 3 6 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 2 6 36 22 58 12 
  10 Vä Roger Ekegren Aksf 6 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 5 3 4 2 12 5 4 5 2 9 32 17 49 21 
   

 

 

 

 



      1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 

  C1   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         

1 Peter Bergetti FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 3 1 8 45 22 67 19 

2 Mikael Svennungsson Aksf 4 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 15 5 3 6 2 17 43 21 64 32 

3 Magnus Skogholm Aksf 6 1 2 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 11 4 3 3 1 4 37 18 55 15 

4 Håkan Berglund FOK 5 1 2 2 3 1 6 3 5 3 5 3 15 5 4 2 1 7 33 18 51 22 

5 Ervin Prelog Vpsk 6 2 3 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 1 1 4 3 2 4 1 7 29 17 46 11 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  C2                                               
  

1 Scott Dance Upk 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 19 6 4 5 2 10 47 23 70 29 
Sär 11,9,11  
S Brons 

2 Leo Forsberg Aksf 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 2 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 11 45 22 67 23 
  3 Karl Hansson Spk 5 2 5 3 5 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 11 6 4 4 1 10 43 21 64 21 
  4 Glenn Schultz FOK 4 2 3 2 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 12 6 4 6 2 10 41 21 62 22 
  5 Christian Gunnarsson Vpsk 6 2 1 1 5 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 17 5 3 6 2 10 40 19 59 27 
  6 John Andersson Vpsk 4 1 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 2 1 1 0 5 4 4 1 11 30 17 47 11 
                                                    
    C3                                               
  1 Torben Rundqvist Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 21 48 23 71 37 S Guld 

2 Åke Nordin FOK 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 17 47 23 70 33 Sär 11,11   S Silver 

3 Bengt Lundblad Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 13 6 4 6 2 13 47 23 70 26 Sär 11,9,7  S 
 4 Joe Furborg FOK 6 2 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 17 6 4 6 2 19 47 23 70 36 Sär 9   S 
 5 Tomas Larsson Aksf 5 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 12 6 4 6 2 18 47 23 70 30 Sär 9   S 
 6 Krister Persson FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 3 11 6 4 6 2 20 47 23 70 31 S 
 7 Anders Lundblad Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 2 14 46 23 69 21 B 
 8 Björn Lundberg FOK 5 2 6 4 5 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 2 9 45 23 68 17 

  9 Per Hansson FOK 5 1 5 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 14 6 4 6 1 20 46 21 67 34 
  10 Lars G Andersson Aksf 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 15 6 4 6 2 13 46 21 67 28 
  11 Norayr Havluciyan Aksf 4 1 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 3 13 5 4 6 2 15 44 22 66 28 
  12 Christian Gustafsson Upk 6 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 6 3 4 2 13 5 4 5 2 8 43 21 64 21 
  13 Robert Sambar FOK 5 2 5 3 6 2 4 2 6 3 6 3 15 5 3 6 2 15 43 20 63 30 
  14 Rolf Hallman FOK 6 2 4 2 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 3 18 6 4 5 2 11 39 20 59 29 
   

 



 

      1   2   3   4   5   6     7   8     Tr Fig Tot P 
    R1   Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Tr Tav Po Tr Tav Tr Tav Po         
  1 Ervin Prelog Vpsk 2 1 2 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 5 3 7 5 3 5 2 5 28 17 45 12 
    R2                                               
  1 Janos Amosy FOK 4 1 4 4 5 2 6 3 4 2 5 3 8 6 4 6 2 9 40 21 61 17 
  2 John Andersson Vpsk 3 1 3 2 6 2 6 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 5 2 9 35 18 53 13 
  3 Scott Dance Upk 1 1 4 3 5 2 5 3 5 3 2 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 26 16 42 3 
    R3                                               
  1 Joe Furborg FOK 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 16 6 4 6 2 11 48 23 71 27 S Guld 

2 Anders Lundblad Vpsk 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 15 5 4 6 2 18 47 23 70 33 B Silver 

3 Peter Hjortstam Aksf 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 11 6 4 6 2 19 47 22 69 30 Sär 9, 8    B Brons 

4 Tomas Larsson Aksf 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 2 16 6 4 6 2 17 47 22 69 33 Sär 9, 7   B 
 5 Christian Gustafsson Upk 6 2 6 4 6 2 6 3 6 3 6 3 12 5 4 5 2 8 46 23 69 20 Sär 7     B 
 6 Albin Prelog Vpsk 6 2 6 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 18 5 4 6 2 12 46 22 68 30 

  7 Torben Rundqvist Vpsk 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 5 3 6 3 19 6 4 6 2 14 45 22 67 33 
  8 Bengt Lundblad Vpsk 5 1 6 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 6 3 15 6 4 5 2 12 44 22 66 27 
  9 Per Hansson FOK 5 2 5 3 6 2 6 3 4 3 5 3 15 5 3 6 2 15 42 21 63 30 
  10 Yvonne Prelog Vpsk 5 1 5 4 6 2 6 3 5 3 5 3 13 4 3 6 2 12 42 21 63 25 
  11 Rolf Hallman FOK 6 2 6 4 3 2 6 3 5 3 4 2 13 5 3 6 2 10 41 21 62 23 
   

 

 

 



Lag 

1. Vårgårda lag 1  Anders L, Bengt L, Torben R  210/84 

2. Alingsås Ksf  Tomas L, Peter H, Lars A  208/93 

3. Vårgårda lag 2  Sven S, Gunnar S, Yvonne P  204/82 

4. Vårgårda lag 3 Elza K, Albin P, John A  184/66 


